

Court No. - 86

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3310 of 2025

Revisionist :- Rajeev Pandey

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Pradeep Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

Put up this matter on 30.7.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 25.7.2025

Salim